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The Wireless Karaoke Microphone allows you to listen and sing with sharp 
quality sound anytime and anywhere. Built with its 2 speakers you will be heard 
from 360°. Compact, portable and powerful. Connect with Bluetooth 4.2, 
compatible with various singing applications, built-in rechargeable battery.  
Its 5-8 hours of battery life make it the ideal accessory for shows, private events 
and karaoke parties. 

    Universally suitable for tablets and smartphones

    Micro-USB charging cable

    Sharp quality sound and noise reduction

    5 – 8 hours of battery life 

    Bluetooth version 4.2 for Android and iPhone

    24 months warranty

EN



Product specifications

Audio monitoring  Capacitor 
Output   5W x 2 speakers
Frequency range  100Hz — 10KHz 
SPL    >115dB   1KHz   THD< 1%
Reverberation  Echo reverberation
Battery type  Built-in lithium ion battery 
Battery capacity  
Charge voltage  DC 5V
Charge time  8H 
Connection mode  Bluetooth 
Working time  5 — 8H  
Working temperature -10℃ — 45℃

Contents of packaging
  Karaoke Player
  Micro-USB Charging Cable
  Audio/ Recording Cable
  User manual

USB charging 
cable

Audio/ Recording 
cable

Audio 
output port

 

Charging / 
Recording port

Microphone

Speaker

Echo reverberation adjustPrevious song/ 
Volume+ adjust

Next song /
Volume- adjust

Power on/ off

Mic Power button

Indicator light

2200 mAh



Operating instructions

Wireless Karaoke Mode:

Charge

Record Song:

1. Press the power button, blue LED indicator will turn on 
2. Bluetooth connection: turn on your phone/ tablet’s Bluetooth, search for 
    Bluethooth device, select and connect to “Karaoke microphone”, it will be    
    matched (if a password is required, please enter “0000”);
3. Adjust voice and echo mode; 
4. Start to sing.

The Bluetooth of this player has memory, once it has been successfully 
connected it will  automatically connect to your phone when your phone’s 
Bluetooth is on; In order to deactivate the connection, you can turn off your 
phone’s Bluetooth; or turn off this device’s Microphone.

1. Device will turn off when battery level is low. 
2. Use the Micro USB to charge this player, which is the same as charging the  
    Android phone. While charging, the red LED light will be flashing;
3. It will take about 8 hours to finish charging, and then the red light will turn off     
    automatically automatic.
4. Time for battery to reach full level: 5 − 8 hours.

1. Plug the micro USB into device, the Bluetooth function will be off at 
    the same time;
2. Plug the other end- 3. 5mm DC male into the phone’s headphone jack     
    as follows:

3. Open the recording app of your smartphone or tablet
4. Finish the recording via APP introduction.



Please check that the product’s voltage will be compatible with your device in 
accordance with the respective instruction manual. Please read this manual and 
its instructions carefully before use. We are not responsible for any damage 
caused  by incorrect or reckless operation.

Performance Reason Solution

Power light off            • Low battery 
• Loose USB cable

• Charge
• Connect the cable

No microphone volume    • Power off or microphone off • Turn on power or microphone button

No microphone echo • Echo button off • Turn on echo button

Noise • Noise exist
• Signal interference 

• Use in quiet place 
• Move closer to phone, turn volume to       
   minimum

Poor recording effect • Phone doesn’t match 
• Poor phone chips

• Reset phone
• Change to another phone

Accompaniment stops • Phone out of reach of device    
   or barrier

• Keep phone close, avoid barrier

Accompaniment low or 
off

• Phone volume low 
• Music file low

• Turn up phone volume, download high    
   music file

Bluetooth connection fail • Long distance 
• Barrier
• Connected to another phone

• Keep close to phone 
• Avoid barrier 
• Disconnect others

Music distortion • High sound 
• Low battery

• Turn down the sound 
• Charge the device

Can’t connect APP /
Can’t record

• APP does not support phone      
   Bluetooth

• Change to another APP

Routine treatment

Further information on www.dicota.com

The mentioned trademarks belong to the respective manufacturer



Mit dem kabellosen Karaoke-Mikrofon können Sie jederzeit und überall Musik in 
klarer Qualität hören und mitsingen. 360°-Klang: Mit seinen zwei Lautsprechern 
werden Sie überall gehört. Kompakt, mobil und leistungsstark. Verbinden Sie 
sich über Bluetooth 4.2; kompatibel mit verschiedenen Sing-Apps; eingebauter 
wiederaufladbarer Akku. Die Akkulaufzeit von 5-8 Stunden macht es zu einem 
idealen Accessoire für Shows, private Events und Karaoke-Partys. 

    Universell einsetzbar für Tablets und Smartphones

    Micro-USB-Ladekabel

    Klare Soundqualität und Lärmunterdrückung

    5 – 8 Stunden Akkulaufzeit 

    Bluetooth-Version 4.2 für Android und iPhone

    24 Monate Garantie

DE



Technische Daten

Audioüberwachung  Kondensator 
Ausgang   2 x 5 W-Lautsprecher
Frequenzbereich  100 Hz - 10 KHz 
SPL     > 115 dB   1 KHz   THD < 1 %
Nachhall   Echo
Akkutyp   Eingebauter Lithiumionenakku 
Akkuleistung  
Ladespannung  DC 5 V
Ladezeit   8 Std. 
Verbindungsmodus  Bluetooth 
Betriebszeit  5-8 Std.  
Betriebstemperatur  -10 ℃ - 45 ℃

Verpackungsinhalt

  Karaoke-Player
  Micro-USB-Ladekabel
  Audio-/Aufnahmekabel
  Bedienungsanleitung

USB-Ladekabel Audio-/Aufnahme-
kabel

Audio- 
ausgang

 

Auflade-/ 
Aufnahmeeingang

Mikrofon

Lautsprecher

Echo-NachhallVorheriger Song/
Lautstärke+

Nächster Song/
Lautstärke-

Gerät Ein/Aus

Mikrofon Ein/Aus

Kontrolllampe

2200 mAh



Benutzungsanweisungen

Kabelloser Karaoke-Modus:

Aufladen

Song aufnehmen:

1. Drücken Sie den Ein-/Aus-Knopf; ein blaues LED-Lämpchen leuchtet auf. 
2. Bluetooth-Verbindung: Schalten Sie das Bluetooth Ihres Telefons/Tablets ein, 
    suchen Sie nach Bluetooth-Geräten, wählen Sie „Karaoke microphone“ und 
    verbinden Sie sich mit ihm. Das Mikrofon wird verbunden (falls ein Passwort 
    benötigt wird, geben Sie bitte „0000“ ein).
3. Passen Sie die Lautstärke und den Echomodus an. 
4. Fangen Sie an, zu singen.

Die Bluetooth-Funktion dieses Players merkt sich, wenn sie sich erfolgreich mit 
Ihrem Telefon verbunden hat und wird sich deshalb auch das nächste Mal 
automatisch mit Ihrem Telefon verbinden, wenn die Bluetooth-Verbindung 
Ihres Telefons eingeschaltet ist. Um die Verbindung zu deaktivieren, können Sie 
das Bluetooth Ihres Telefons oder das Mikrofon des Geräts ausschalten.

1. Wenn der Akku schwach wird, schaltet sich das Gerät ab. 
2. Verwenden Sie den Mikro-USB-Eingang, um den Player aufzuladen. Es ist das    
    gleiche Ladekabel, das man auch zum Aufladen vieler Android-Smartphones 
    verwendet. Während des Ladevorgangs leuchtet die rote LED auf.
3. Der Ladevorgang dauert ca. 8 Stunden. Danach schaltet sich die rote LED ab.
4. Vollständiger Ladevorgang: 5-8 Stunden.

1. Stecken Sie den Mikro-USB-Stecker in das Gerät ein. Die Bluetooth-Funktion  
    ist zu diesem Zeitpunkt ausgeschaltet.
2. Stecken Sie das andere Ende des 3,5 mm Klinkensteckers wie folgt in     
    den Kopfhörerausgang Ihres Telefons ein:

3. Starten Sie die Aufnahme-App Ihres Smartphones oder Tablets.
4. Beenden Sie die Aufnahme über die App.



Bitte überprüfen Sie in der entsprechenden Bedienungsanleitung, dass die Gerätespannung 
mit Ihrem Gerät kompatibel ist. Bitte lesen Sie vor Gebrauch sorgfältig diese Bedienungs-
anleitung und die Anweisungen. Wir übernehmen keine Haftung für Schäden, die durch 
fehlerhafte oder nachlässige Bedienung entstehen.

Problem Ursache Lösung

Ein-/Aus-Anzeige aus            • Schwacher Akku 
• Loses USB-Kabel

• Aufladen
• Das Kabel verbinden

Keine Mikrofonlautstärke    • Das Gerät oder das Mikrofon 
   ist ausgeschaltet

• Das Gerät oder das Mikrofon 
   einschalten

Kein Mikrofonecho • Echo-Knopf aus • Echo-Knopf einschalten

Lärm • Es gibt Lärm
• Signalstörung 

• Verwenden Sie es in einer ruhigen 
   Umgebung 
• Näher an das Telefon bewegen, 
   Lautstärke auf leiseste Stufe stellen

Schwache Aufnahme • Das Telefon ist nicht geeignet 
• Telefonchips sind zu schwach

• Telefon zurücksetzen
• Ein anderes Telefon verwenden

Musikbegleitung wird 
unterbrochen

• Das Telefon ist außer 
   Reichweite des Geräts    
   oder es gibt Hindernisse

• Näher an das Telefon bewegen, 
   Hindernisse vermeiden

Musikbegleitung zu 
schwach 
oder nicht vorhanden

• Telefonlautstärke zu niedrig 
• Lautstärke der Musikdatei zu  
   niedrig

• Telefonlautstärke erhöhen, Musikdatei mit    
   höherer Lautstärke herunterladen

Keine Bluetooth-Ver-
bindung

• Entfernung zu weit 
• Hindernis
• Mit anderem Telefon 
   verbunden

• Näher an das Telefon bewegen 
• Hindernisse vermeiden 
• Andere Telefone abkoppeln

Verzerrte Musik • Zu hohe Lautstärke 
• Zu schwacher Akku

• Lautstärke herunterregeln 
• Das Gerät aufladen

Kann sich nicht mit der 
App verbinden/
Kann nichts aufnehmen

• App unterstützt nicht das 
   Telefon-Bluetooth

• Eine andere App verwenden

Fehlerbehebung

Mehr Informationen unter www.dicota.com

Die genannten Warenzeichen sind Eigentum der jeweiligen Hersteller.



FR

Le microphone karaoké sans fil vous permet d'écouter et de chanter avec un son 
de qualité quand et où vous voulez. Doté de 2 haut-parleurs, il propage le son 
à 360°. Compact, portable et puissant. Connexion Bluetooth 4.2, compatible 
avec différentes applications de chant, batterie rechargeable intégrée.  
Les 5 à 8 heures d'autonomie de la batterie en font l'accessoire idéal pour les 
spectacles, événements privés et soirées karaoké. 

    Compatible avec de multiples tablettes et smartphones

    Câble de chargement micro-USB

    Qualité de son impeccable et réduction du bruit

    5 à 8 heures d'autonomie de la batterie 

    Version Bluetooth 4.2 pour Android et iPhone

    Garantie de 24 mois



Audio 
output port

 

Spécifications du produit

Surveillance audio   Condensateur 
Sortie    5W x 2 haut-parleurs
Plage de fréquences  100Hz – 10KHz 
SPL     >115dB   1KHz   THD< 1%
Réverbération   Réverbération de l'écho
Type de batterie   Batterie lithium-ion intégrée 
Capacité de la batterie  
Tension de charge   DC 5V
Durée de charge   8H 
Mode de connexion  Bluetooth 
Durée de fonctionnement  5 – 8H  
Température de fonctionnement -10℃ – 45℃

Contenu de l'emballage

  Joueur de karaoké
  Câble de chargement micro-USB
  Câble audio/d'enregistrement
  Manuel d'utilisation

Câble de 
chargement USB

Câble audio/
d'enregistrement

Port de chargement/ 
Port d'enregistrement

Microphone

Orateur

Ajustement réverbération 
de l'écho

Chanson précédente/
Ajustement volume+

Chanson suivante/
Ajustement volume-

Marche/arrêt

Bouton d'alimentation 
du micro

Voyant

2200 mAh



Instructions d'utilisation

Mode Karaoké sans fil :

Chargement

Enregistrement d'une chanson :

1. Appuyez sur le bouton d'alimentation, le voyant LED bleu s'allume 
2. Connexion Bluetooth : activez le Bluethooth de votre téléphone/tablette,  
    recherchez l'appareil Bluethooth, sélectionnez-le et connectez-vous au 
    « Karaoke microphone » pour l'apparier (si un mot de passe est requis, veuil   
    lez saisir « 0000 ») ;
3. Ajustez le mode voix et écho ; 
4. Commencez à chanter.

Le Bluetooth de ce lecteur est doté d'une mémoire, une fois connecté avec 
succès, il se connectera automatiquement à votre téléphone lorsque le Bluetooth 
est activé ; Pour vous déconnecter, vous pouvez désactiver le Bluetooth de votre 
téléphone ou le microphone de cet appareil.

1. L'appareil s'éteint lorsque le niveau de la batterie est faible. 
2. Utilisez le Micro USB pour charger ce lecteur, ce qui équivaut à charger le   
    téléphone Android. Pendant le chargement, le voyant LED rouge clignote ;
3. Il faut environ 8 heures pour terminer le chargement, ensuite le voyant rouge 
    s'éteint automatiquement.
4. Durée de charge complète de la batterie : 5 − 8 heures.

1. Branchez le micro USB à l'appareil, la fonction Bluetooth sera désactivée 
    simultanément ;
2. Branchez l'autre fiche mâle DC 3,5 mm dans la prise casque du téléphone     
    comme suit :

3. Ouvrez l'application d'enregistrement de votre smartphone ou tablette
4. Terminez l'enregistrement par la saisie d'appli.



Veuillez vérifier que la tension du produit est compatible avec vos appareils en vous reportant 
aux manuels d'utilisation respectifs. Veuillez lire soigneusement ce manuel et les instructions 
qu'il contient avant toute utilisation. Nous ne serons pas tenus responsables en cas de 
dommages résultant d'une utilisation inappropriée ou imprudente.

Performance Raison Solution

Voyant d'alimentation 
éteint            

• Batterie faible 
• Câble USB lâche

• Chargement
• Connecter le câble

Pas de volume dans le 
microphone    

• Alimentation ou microphone     
   éteint

• Brancher l'alimentation ou allumer le 
   microphone

Pas d'écho dans le 
microphone

• Bouton écho éteint • Allumer le bouton écho

Bruit • Le bruit existe
• Interférence de signal 

• Utiliser dans un endroit calme 
• Rapprocher du téléphone, régler le      
   volume sur minimum

Mauvaise qualité 
d'enregistrement

• Le téléphone n'est pas    
   compatible 
• Mauvaise qualité de puce du     
   téléphone

• Réinitialiser le téléphone
• Changer de téléphone

Interruption de l'accompa-
gnement

• Téléphone hors de portée de     
   l'appareil ou barrière

• Garder le téléphone à proximité, éviter   
   la barrière       
   

Accompagnement faible 
ou désactivé

• Volume de téléphone faible 
• Fichier musical faible

• Augmenter le volume du téléphone,    
   télécharger un fichier musical élevé

Échec de la connexion 
Bluetooth

• Longue distance 
• Barrière
• Connecté à un autre 
   téléphone

• Rester à proximité du téléphone 
• Éviter la barrière 
• Déconnecter les autres

Distorsion de la musique • Son élevé 
• Batterie faible

• Baisser le son 
• Chargement de l'appareil

Impossible de se 
connecter à l'appli/
Impossible d'enregistrer

• L'appli ne prend pas             
   en charge le Bluetooth 
   du téléphone

• Changer d'appli

Traitement de routine

Plus d'informations sur www.dicota.com

Les marques mentionnées appartiennent au fabricant respectif
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Met de draadloze karaoke microfoon kun je altijd en overal luisteren en meezin-
gen met geluid van uitstekende kwaliteit. De ingebouwde 2 luidsprekers geven 
het geluid 360° rondom weer. Compact, draagbaar en krachtig. Maak verbin-
ding met Bluetooth 4.2, compatibel met verschillende zang-apps, ingebouwde 
oplaadbare accu. De accu gaat 5-8 uur mee en maakt hiermee de microfoon de 
ideale accessoire voor shows, privé-evenementen en karaokefeesten. 

    Universeel geschikt voor tablets en smartphones

    Micro-USB laadkabel

    Uitstekende geluidskwaliteit en ruisonderdrukking

    5 - 8 uur gebruiksduur van de accu 

    Bluetooth versie 4.2 voor Android en iPhone

    24 maanden garantie



Productspecificaties

Audiobewaking  Condensator 
Uitgangsvermogen  5W x 2 luidsprekers
Frequentiebereik  100Hz - 10KHz 
SPL    >115dB   1KHz   THD< 1%
Nagalm   Echo-nagalm
Type accu  Ingebouwde lithium-ion accu 
Accucapaciteit  
Oplaadspanning  5 VDC
Oplaadduur  8 u 
Aansluitmodus  Bluetooth 
Gebruiksduur  5 - 8 u  
Gebruikstemperatuur -10℃ — 45℃

Inhoud van de verpakking

  Karaokespeler
  Micro-USB oplaadkabel
  Audio/ Opnamekabel
  Handleiding

USB-laadkabel Audio/ 
Opnamekabel

Audio- 
uitgangspoort

 

Oplaad- / 
Opnamepoort

Microfoon

Luidspreker

Echo-nagalm aanpassenVorige nummer/ 
Volume harder

Volgende nummer /
Volume zachter

Voeding aan/ uit

Aan/uitknop 
microfoon

Indicatielampje

2200 mAh



Gebruiksaanwijzing

Draadloze karaokemodus:

Opladen

Nummer opnemen:

1. Druk op de aan/uitknop, de blauwe led gaat branden 
2. Bluetooth-verbinding: schakel de Bluetooth van uw telefoon/tablet in, zoek  
    naar Bluethooth-apparaat, selecteer en verbind het met "Karaoke 
    microphone", deze wordt vervolgens gekoppeld (indien een wachtwoord       
    vereist is, voer dan "0000" in);
3. Aanpassen van stem- en echomodus; 
4. Begin met zingen.

De Bluetooth van deze speler onthoudt uw apparaat, zodra het met succes is 
verbonden maakt het apparaat automatisch verbinding maken met uw telefoon 
wanneer de Bluetooth van uw telefoon aanstaat; Om de verbinding te 
deactiveren, kunt u de Bluetooth of de microfoon van het apparaat uitschakelen.

1. Het apparaat wordt uitgeschakeld wanneer de accu bijna leeg is. 
2. Gebruik de Micro-USB om deze speler op te laden. Dit is hetzelfde als het      
    opladen van de Android-telefoon. Tijdens het opladen knippert de rode led;
3. Het opladen duurt ongeveer 8 uur. Hierna gaat het rode lampje 
    automatisch uit.
4. Duur voordat de accu volledig is opgeladen: 5 − 8 uur.

1. Sluit de micro-USB aan op het apparaat, de Bluetooth-functie wordt 
    tegelijkertijd uitgeschakeld;
2. Steek het andere uiteinde 3,5mm DC (mannelijk) in de hoofdtelefoonaanslui 
    ting van de telefoon op deze wijze:

3. Open de opname-app van uw smartphone of tablet
4. Volg de introductie over hoe u opnames maakt via de APP.



Controleer of de spanning van het product compatibel is met uw apparaat 
volgens de respectievelijke handleiding. Lees deze handleiding zorgvuldig vóór 
gebruik. We kunnen niet aansprakelijk worden gesteld voor schade die 
veroorzaakt is door een onjuiste of onvoorzichtige bediening.

Probleem Reden Oplossing

Voedingslampje is uit            • Accu bijna leeg 
• USB-kabel los

• Opladen
• Sluit de kabel aan

Geen microfoonvolume    • Voeding uit of microfoon uit • Zet de voeding of microfoonknop aan

Geen microfoonecho • Echo-knop uit • Zet echo-knop aan

Ruis • Er is ruis
• Signaal wordt verstoord 

• Gebruik in stille ruimte 
• Ga dichter bij de telefoon zitten, zet     
   volume op minimum

Slecht opname-effect • Telefoon komt niet overeen 
• Slechte telefoonchips

• Reset telefoon
• Probeer een andere telefoon

Begeleiding stopt • Telefoon buiten bereik van 
   apparaat of barrière

• Houd de telefoon dichterbij, omzeil 
   barrière

Begeleiding zacht of 
uit

• Telefoonvolume staat zacht 
• Muziekbestand zacht

• Zet het volume van de telefoon harder,      
   download beter muziekbestand

Bluetooth-aansluting 
mislukt

• Afstand te groot 
• Barrière
• Verbonden met een andere 
   telefoon

• Houd de telefoon dichterbij 
• Omzeil de barrière
• Verbinding met andere telefoon 
   verbreken

Muziek vervormt • Geluid staat hard 
• Accu bijna leeg 

• Zet het geluid zachter 
• Laad het apparaat op

Kan geen verbinding 
maken met app /
Kan geen opname maken

• App biedt geen ondersteu    
   ning voor de telefoon      
   Bluetooth

• Probeer een andere app

Problemen oplossen

Kijk voor meer info op www.dicota.com

De vermelde handelsmerken zijn eigendom van de betreffende 
fabrikanten.



This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two 

conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept 

any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. 

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance 

could void the user's authority to operate the equipment. 

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B 

digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide 

reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment 

generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in 

accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. 

However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. 

If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, 

which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to 

correct the interference by one or more of the following measures: 

-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 

-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 

-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different 

from that to which the receiver is connected. 

-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 

The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. The device can be u

sed in portable exposure condition without restriction 

 



AR

 تقو يأ يف ةقئاف توص ةدوجب ءانغلاو عامتسالا نم يكلساللا يكويراك نوفوركيم كنكمُي
 .ةجرد 360 ـب تاهاجتالا عيمج نم كعامس نكمي كلذبو ،توص يربكُمب دوزم هنأ امك .ناكم يأو
 امك ،4.2 ثوتولبب لاصتالل ةيناكمإ دوجو عم .يوقو لقنتمو جمدم هنأب نوفوركيملا زيمتيو
  .ةجمدُم نحشلل ةلباق ةيراطب ىلإ ةفاضإلاب ،ةفلتخملا ءانغلا تاقيبطت عم قفاوتم هنأ
 ةصاخلا ثادحألاو ضورعلل يلاثملا قحلُملا ،تاعاس 8 ىلإ 5 نم لمعت يتلا ةيراطبلا هلعجتو
 .يكويراكلا تالفحو

ةيكذلا فتاوهلاو ةيحوللا ةزهجألل اًيملاع بسانم  

ريغص USB نحش لباك  

ءاضوضلا ضفخ ةزيم عم ةعفترم ةدوجب توص  

 تاعاس 8 ىلإ 5 نم رمعب ةيراطب  

نوفيآو ديوردنأ فتاوهل 4.2 ثوتولب رادصإ  

اًرهش 24 ةدمل نامض  



جتنملا تافصاوم
 فثكُم توصلا ةبقارم
توص ربكم 2 × تاو 5  جرخلا
 زترهوليك 10 - زتره 100 ددرتلا قاطن
%1 > يلكلا يقفاوتلا هوشتلا   زترهوليك 1   لبيسيد 115< توصلا طغض ىوتسم
ىدصلا دادترا  دادترالا
 ةجمدُم مويثيل تانويأ ةيراطب ةيراطبلا عون
ةعاس ريبمأ يللم  ةيراطبلا ةردق
تلوف 5 رشابم رايت نحشلا ةيتلوف
 تاعاس 8  نحشلا ةدم
 ثوتولب لاصتالا عضو
  تاعاس 8 ىلإ 5 ليغشتلا ةدم
ةيوئم ةجرد 45 ىلإ ةيوئم ةجرد 10- ليغشتلا ةرارح ةجرد

ةوبعلا تايوتحم
يكويراك لغشُم  
ريغص USB نحش لباك  
ليجستلا/توصلا لباك  
مدختسملا ليلد  

USB نحش لباك /توصلا لباك
ليجستلا

 جرخ ذفنم
توصلا

 

 /نحشلا ذفنم
ليجستلا

نوفوركيملا

توصلا ربكم

 عفر /ةقباسلا ةينغألاىدصلا دادترا طبض
+ توصلا ىوتسم

/ةيلاتلا ةينغألا
- توصلا ىوتسم ضفخ

ةقاطلا فاقيإ/ليغشت

نوفوركيملا ةقاط رز

رشؤملا ءوض

2200



ليغشتلا تاداشرإ

:يكلساللا يكويراكلا عضو

نحشلا

:ةينغأ ليجست

 قرزأ LED رشؤم ليغشت متيس ،ةقاطلا رز ىلع طغضا .1
 ةزهجأ نع ثحباو ،يحوللا كزاهج/كفتاه نم ثوتولبلا ليغشتب مق :ثوتولبلا لاصتا .2
 بلط ةلاح يفو) نارتقالا متيسو ،" Karaoke microphone " ـب لاصتا رتخا مث ،ثوتولبلا
؛("0000" زمرلا لاخدإ ىجرُي ،رورم ةملك
 ؛ىدصلاو توصلا عضو طبضا .3
.ءانغلا أدبا .4

 كفتاهب لصتي فوسف حاجنب هليصوت درجمب ،ةركاذ ىلع لِغشُملا اذه ثوتولب يوتحي
 دنع اًيئاقلت
 وأ كفتاه ثوتولب لمع فاقيإ كنكمي ،لاصتالا طيشنت ءاغلإلو ،كفتاه ثوتولب ليغشت
.زاهجلا اذه نوفوركيم لمع فاقيإ

 .ةيراطبلا ىوتسم ضافخنا دنع لمعلا نع زاهجلا فقوتي فوس .1
 ءانثأو .ديوردنأ فتاه نحش دنع لاحلا وه امك ،لِغشُملا اذه نحشل ريغصلا USB ذفنم مدختسا .2
.رمحألا LED رشؤم ضموي فوس ،نحشلا
 رشؤملا فقوتي فوس كلذ دعبو ،تاعاس 8 نم برقي ام نحشلا ةيلمع مامتإ قرغتسي فوس .3
.اًيئاقلت ضيمولا نع رمحألا
.تاعاس 8 ىلإ 5 :لماكلاب ةيراطبلا نحش ةدم قرغتست .4

 ثوتولبلا ةيصاخ لمع فاقيإ متيس ،زاهجلاب ريغصلا USB ذفنم لِصو .1
.تقولا سفن يف 
 فتاهلا يف سأرلا ةعامس سبقمب رشابم رايت ملم 3.5 رخآلا يسباقلا فرطلا لِصو .2
:هاندأ حضوم وه امك 

يحوللا كزاهج وأ يكذلا كفتاه نم ليجستلا قيبطت حتفا .3
.قيبطتلا ةمدقمل عوجرلاب ليجستلا ءاهنإب مق .4



 .ينعملا مادختسالا ليلدب درو امل اًقفو كزاهج عم جتنملا ةيتلوف قفاوت نم ققحتلا ىجرُي
 ةيأ لمحتن ال .مادختسالا لبق ةيانعب هيف ةدراولا تاميلعتلاو ليلدلا اذه ةءارق ىجرُي
.مادختسالا يف لامهإلا وأ حيحصلا ريغ ليغشتلا نع ةمجان تايفلت ةيأ نع ةيلوؤسم

ءادألا ببسلا لحلا

ةفيعض ةيراطبلا •            ةقاطلا رشؤم فقوت
اًديج لصوُم ريغ USB لباك •

ةيراطبلا نحش •
اًديج لباكلا ليصوت •

 ردصُي ال نوفوركيملا
    اًتوص

 فقوت وأ ةقاطلا فقوت •
نوفوركيملا

 رز وأ ةقاطلا رز ليغشتب مق •
نوفوركيملا

 ىدص دجوي ال
نوفوركيملل

فقوتم ىدصلا رز • ىدصلا رز ليغشتب مق •

ءاضوضلا ءاضوض دوجو •
ةراشإلا لخادت •

ئداه ناكم يف همدختسا •
 توصلا طبضاو ،فتاهلا نم برتقا •
ىندألا دحلا ىلع

 ليجست ريثأت
فيعض

قفاوتم ريغ فتاهلا •
ةئيدر فتاه تاقاقر •

فتاهلا طبض دعأ •
رخآب فتاهلا رييغت •

نارتقالا فقوت    زاهجلا نع ديعب فتاهلا •
زجاح دوجو وأ

 نع دعتباو ،فتاهلا نم برتقا•
 زجاوحلا

 وأ فيعض نارتقالا
فقوتم

ضفخنم فتاهلا توص •
ضفخنم يقيسوملا عطقملا •

 ليزنت ،فتاهلا توص ىوتسم ةدايز •
عفترم توصب يقيسوم عطقم

 لاصتا لشف
ثوتولبلا

ةليوط ةفاسم •
زجاح دوجو •
رخآ فتاهب لصتُم •

فتاهلا نم بارتقالا •
زجاحلا نع داعتبالا •
ىرخألا ةزهجألا لصف •

ىقيسوملا هوشت عفترم توص •
ةفيعض ةيراطب •

توصلا ىوتسم ضفخ •
زاهجلا نحش •

 لاصتالا رذعت
/قيبطتلاب
ليجستلا رذعت

 ثوتولب معدي ال قيبطتلا •
فتاهلا 

رخآب قيبطتلا رييغت •

ةينيتورلا لكاشملا لح

www.dicota.com :يلاتلا عقوملا ةرايز ىجرُي ،تامولعملا نم ديزمل

نيينعملا عانصلل ةكولمم ةروكذملا ةيراجتلا تامالعلا
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